Plass

~NOoO Ok, WN -

Resultatliste

Program: NAIS - Luftpistol 30 skudd
Sted, dato: Bjerke Velhus, 15. november 2018

Navn

Magne Nordhagen
Terje Bjornstad
Kim Arve Midtlyng
Per-Ola Norderhaug
Tommy Dalen
Gystein Torvund
Knut Skotterud

Poeng

246
245
242
241
235
227
210

Oppnadd ferdighetsmerke

2. gullkrav et. sglvstjerne
Soelvmedalje
Gullmedalje
Soelvmedalje
Bronsemedalje



